

2021 SMCSD ROSTER

President
Raynette Gregory 
8585 Cross Canyons
San Miguel, CA. 93451
Cell: 805-835-6473
raynette.gregory@sanmiguelcsd.org

Vice President
Anthony Kalvans
P.O. Box 64
San Miguel, CA. 93451
Cell: 805-610-2480
anthony.kalvans@sanmiguelcsd.org

Directors
Ashley Sangster
886 River Road
San Miguel, Ca. 93451
Cell: 714-624-7100
ashley.sangster@sanmiguelcsd.org

Hector Palafox
839 L Street 
P.O. Box 3374 Paso Robles
San Miguel, CA. 93451
Cell: 805-602-6408
hector.palafox@sanmiguelcsd.org

Ward Roney
9860 N. River Road
San Miguel, Ca. 93451
Cell: 805-953-5391
ward.roney@sanmiguelcsd.org

Interim General Manager/Fire Chief
Rob Roberson
Office 805-467-3388 x204
Cell: 805-441-4725
rob.roberson@sanmiguelcsd.org

Assistant Fire Chief
Scott Young
Office: 805-467-3388
fireprevention@sanmiguelcsd.org


Director of Utilities
Kelly Dodds
Office: 805-467-5011
Cell: 805-291-0815
kdodds@sanmiguelcsd.org

Field Lead Operator 
Dustin Pittman
dustin.pittman@sanmiguelcsd.org

WWTF Operator 
Mike Sobotka
mike.sobotka@sanmiguelcsd.org

Utilities Worker

Board Clerk/ Accounts Manager
Tamara Parent
Office: 805-467-3388 x 202
Cell: 805-909-0943
tamara.parent@sanmiguelcsd.org

Financial Officer
Michelle Hido
Office: 805-467-3388 x201
michelle.hido@sanmiguelcsd.org

Account Clerk
Office: 805-467-3388 x203
billing@sanmiguelcsd.org

Attorney
Churchwell White, LLP
Doug White / Erin Davin
1414 K Street, 3rd Floor
Sacramento, CA. 95814
Office: 916-468-0950
doug@churchwellwhite.com
erin@churchwellwhite.com
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